ASB010

Orizaba Tote Bag

i \ This drawstring bag is made with recycled cotton
/ (70%recycled cotton and 30%rPET) and a cork
- bottom: it's lightweight and a statement of your
j commitment to the planet. With recycled cotton
i. rope, its 180gsm fabric ensures durability and the
37 x 41cm size provides ample space (10L).

Colours Additional Information

Product size (cm): 37x41
B Product Weight (Kg.): 0,12
Product material: Recycled Cotton

Individual packing: Recycled PE Polybag

Country of origin: PRC

Taric: 4202929190

Exterior box (Pc.): 100

Box weight (Kg.): 10,20

Exterior box (cm): 45x41x31

Percentage of sustainable materials: 90,70 %

Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq):0,46



Possibilities for Product Customisation

Location Technique
Shopping bag
Bag - Front Digital Transfer
Embroidery

Textile Laser

Textile Printing
Transfer

Bag - Back Digital Transfer
Embroidery

Textile Printing

Transfer

Bag - Lower Back Digital Transfer
Transfer

Bag - Lower Front Digital Transfer

Transfer

Maximum Size

280x200
120x170
150x150
300x200
280x200
280x200
120x170
300x200
280x200
200x70

200x70

200x70
200x70

Maximum of Colours

12

N w

12



