ASB010

Orizaba Tote Bag



This drawstring bag is made with recycled cotton (70%recycled cotton and 30%rPET) and a cork bottom: it's lightweight and a statement of your commitment to the planet. With recycled cotton rope, its 180gsm fabric ensures durability and the 37 x 41cm size provides ample space (10L).

Colours



Additional Information

Product size (cm): 37x41

Product Weight (Kg.): 0,12

Product material: Recycled Cotton

Individual packing: Recycled PE Polybag

Country of origin: PRC

Taric: 4202929190

Exterior box (Pc.): 100

Box weight (Kg.): 10,20

Exterior box (cm): 45x41x31

Percentage of sustainable materials: 90,70 %

Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq): 0,46

Possibilities for Product Customisation

	Location	Technique	Maximum Size	Maximum of Colours
Shopping bag				
Вас	g - Front	Digital Transfer	280x200	1
		Embroidery	120x170	12
		Textile Laser	150x150	1
		Textile Printing	300x200	3
		Transfer	280x200	4
Bag	g - Back	Digital Transfer	280x200	1
		Embroidery	120x170	12
<u> </u>		Textile Printing	300x200	3
		Transfer	280x200	4
Bag	g - Lower Back	Digital Transfer	200x70	1
		Transfer	200x70	4
Do	a Lower Front	Digital Transfer	200v70	1
Вад	g - Lower Front	Digital Transfer Transfer	200x70 200x70	1
		iransier	200x70	4